Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
4. NRCHA OB: OPEN BRIDLE (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$462.50 1
$277.50 2
$185.00 3
4
5

128
273
238
152
231

Playgirls Miss Grace
Im No Wimp

Zackly Right Time
Very Smart Magic
ARC Moonstruckrey

Robert Chown
Steve Metcalf
Tom Neel

Jay McLaughlin

Ross Ericsson

295.00 WW Ranch

293.50 Mark Shannon Miers
283.50 Rancho Del Oso
283.00 Mattie E Neal

274.50 Ross & Hailey Ericsson



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
5. NRCHA LOB: LTD OPEN BRIDLE (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$180.00 1 243 Elans A Chic Danielle Lybbert 264.00 Christian Lybbert
2 221 Mamas Money Talks Clayton Anderson 263.00 Danny Poole



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
6. NRCHA OH: OPEN HACKAMORE (Compostied) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $350.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$387.50 1 161 Blind Sided Jay McLaughlin 287.00 Aaron Ranch
$232.50 2 163 Shine The Lights Jay McLaughlin 271.00 Steve And Alicia Billman
$155.00 3 233 Shining Smarty Chex Ross Ericsson 265.00 Big Creek Quarter Horses
4 263 Ricochet Shine Carter Metcalf 261.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
5 232 Shiners Suduko Ross Ericsson 138.50 Big Creek Quarter Horses



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
7. NRCHA LOH: LTD OPEN HACKAMORE (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$180.00 1 190 Dual Chip Austin Cole Johnson 278.00 Bobby Lewis
2 198 Dual Me Agin Darren E Lawley 267.00 Sara Devine



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
8. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$110.00 1 108 Shes Playin Rey C.J. Shopbell 288.00 Gregg Lafitte
2 177 Miss Zippin Colors Dillon Clapp 260.00 Peggy Cummings



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
9. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$95.00 1 274 Starlight Latte Jennifer Leiker 269.50 Jennifer Leiker



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
12. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5000 NON PRO LIMITED (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$259.50 1 265
$207.60 2 133
$155.70 3 208
$103.80 4 213
$77.85 5 264
$20.18 6 180
$20.18 6 272
$20.18 6 222
9 207

10 134

11 162

12 189

13 215

14 106

15 278

16 239

17 102

Nic Zan Winkle

Cat Can Dew

Ima Miss N Texas
CD Smart Brat
Shiners Sally
Trona Blue Boon
Ricochet San

San Sweet Moon
Conquista Berry
Uno What Time It Is
CD Dee Vee Dee
DMR Taris Cat
Whattawrangler
Express The Kit

Lil Lena Levi

Tex Me A Pepto
ARC Alil Cash Please

Alisha Hoke

Julie A Gibbons
Lauren Boychuk
Shaleah Hester
Kendra Suhling
Rhonda Johannesson
Sallianne O'Neal
William E. Montgomery, I
Lauren Boychuk
Julie A Gibbons
Cutter McLaughlin

Bill Muncaster
Kimberlee La Flamme
Jahn Lafitte

Maria De Filippo

Rainy Walker

Martha Jo Soule

287.50 Alisha Hoke

285.50 Julie A Gibbons

284.00 Lauren Boychuk

279.50 Shaleah Hester

279.00 Cj Murphy

276.50 Rhonda Johannesson

276.50 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
276.50 William E. Montgomery, IlI
275.00 Lauren Boychuk

274.50 Julie Gibbons

272.50 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin
271.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle
267.00 Kimberlee La Flamme

264.50 Gregg Lafitte

261.00 Giovanna & Jessica De Filippo
259.50 Rainy Walker

134.00 Marth Jo Soule



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
13. NRCHA NPL: NON PRO LTD (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$178.50 1
$148.75 2
$119.00 3
$89.25 4
$59.50 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

130
152
153
265
133
154
213
180
134
215
239

Guapo Lena

Very Smart Magic
Instantee

Nic Zan Winkle
Cat Can Dew
Smart Nu Annie
CD Smart Brat
Trona Blue Boon
Uno What Time It Is
Whattawrangler

Tex Me A Pepto

Carol Rose

Mattie E Neal

Mattie E Neal

Alisha Hoke

Julie A Gibbons
Mattie E Neal

Shaleah Hester
Rhonda Johannesson
Julie A Gibbons
Kimberlee La Flamme

Rainy Walker

293.50 Carol Rose

292.00 Mattie E Neal

288.50 Mattie E Neal

287.50 Alisha Hoke

285.50 Julie A Gibbons
282.50 Mattie E Neal

279.50 Shaleah Hester
276.50 Rhonda Johannesson
274.50 Julie Gibbons

267.00 Kimberlee La Flamme
259.50 Rainy Walker



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
14. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select (Composite) - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$45.00 1 180
$30.00 2 189
3 106

Trona Blue Boon
DMR Taris Cat
Express The Kit

Rhonda Johannesson
Bill Muncaster

Jahn Lafitte

276.50 Rhonda Johannesson
271.00 Diamond M Ranch & Cattle
264.50 Gregg Lafitte



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
15. NRCHA YL: YOUTH LTD (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$54.00 1 162 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin 285.50 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin
$45.00 2 278 Lil Lena Levi Maria De Filippo 280.50 Giovanna & Jessica De Filippo
$36.00 3 262 Juliette Starlight Kinsey J Jones 278.50 Kinsey J Jones
$27.00 4 206 Perfect N Smart John Adam Cunningham 270.50 Joe Cunningham
$18.00 5 111 Nuchex N Diamonds Ben Self 266.00 Karey E Franz
6 105 CD Good One Emily Renee Woodard 259.00 Emily Renee Woodard
7 284 Rickaboo Shelby Dawn Haggart 251.00 Shelby Dawn Haggart
8 291 Rey Lectric Lena Lawson Hardie Jacobs 240.00 Larry Or Beverly Jacobs
9 247 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker 142.00 Hayley Walker
10 174 Peppys Late Chex Kelly Lyn Quintana 136.00 JJ& Amy Quintana
11 288 Dualin N Faith Mary Ella Robison 133.00 Mary Ella Robison
12 138 That Lady Can Do Seth Thomas Byers 122.50 Greg Or Dawn Byers
13 197 Peponitas Little Gal Hailey Lawley 120.00 Sara Devine



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
16. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

162
111
174
197

CD Dee Vee Dee
Nuchex N Diamonds
Peppys Late Chex
Peponitas Little Gal

Cutter McLaughlin
Ben Self

Kelly Lyn Quintana
Hailey Lawley

285.50 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin
266.00 Karey E Franz

136.00 JJ& Amy Quintana

120.00 Sara Devine



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
17. NRCHA YB: YOUTH BRIDLE (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$57.00
$47.50
$38.00
$28.50
$19.00
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103
235
286
110
101
287
258
113
115
283
117
126
260
210

Star Dustn Wrangler
Kid Rick

The Mask

Gay Chex Gal

Heza Especially Foru
Princess Lena Dun It
Big Chex R Bueno
Playin With Smoke
Button Up Wranglers
RL Gunpowders Squall
Blue

Ms Jims Pepsi Velvet
Peppy Nicolena

WSR Count On Bodee

Alexa Beaty
Dylan McDaniel

Mackenzie Paige Grimshaw

Nolan Self

Waylon Widler

Jase Grimshaw
Aaron Redding
Reece Rosenauer
Colleen Bridges
Shelby Dawn Haggart
Lyndi Starr

Jessica Cowan

Jorge Luis Cid

James Neel

290.00 Alexa Beaty

289.00 Mandy And/Or Rodney McDaniel
281.50 Pam Grimshaw

280.00 Birgit Self

278.50 Karen Widler

277.00 Jase Grimshaw
271.50 Stephen G Dowdy
269.00 Rodney Rosenauer
260.50 Chloe Bridges

258.50 Shelby Dawn Haggart
254.00 Lyndi Starr

245.00 Alexis A Cowan
145.00 Jorge Luis Cid

120.00 Rick And Sharon Davis



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
19. NRCHA OTR: OPEN TWO REIN (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$285.00 1 144 Seven S Party Girl Robert Forst 289.00 Terry Stuart & Terry Stuart Forst
$190.00 2 234 Diamond J Starlite Ross Ericsson 280.50 Big Creek Quarter Horses

3 166 Thecrowdlovesme Shawn D. Hays 279.00 Yellow Creek Ranch



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
26. NRCHA NPB: NON PRO BRIDLE (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$256.00 1 260 Peppy Nicolena Jorge Luis Cid 289.00 Jorge Luis Cid
$160.00 2 122 BJ Chula Mula Karla Rogers 285.50 Fielding (Bozo) Rogers
$160.00 2 172  Chico Flo Kassi D Ryff 285.50 Kassi D Ryff

$64.00 4 103 Star Dustn Wrangler Alexa Beaty 284.00 Alexa Beaty
5 259 Bald N Shiney Cj Murphy 283.50 Nelle Murphy
6 120 Skeets Toy Soldier Jennifer Jarosz 277.00 Jennifer Jarosz
7 205 Smokeys June Bug Joe Cunningham 263.00 Joe Cunningham



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
27. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$150.00 1 260 Peppy Nicolena Jorge Luis Cid 289.00 Jorge Luis Cid
$125.00 2 172 Chico Flo Kassi D Ryff 285.50 Kassi D Ryff
$100.00 3 103 Star Dustn Wrangler Alexa Beaty 284.00 Alexa Beaty

$75.00 4 259 Bald N Shiney Cj Murphy 283.50 Nelle Murphy
$50.00 5 214 Badgers Smart Shiner Katy L McBeath 283.00 Katy L McBeath
6 107 Smart Tic Tack Gregg Lafitte 282.50 Gregg Lafitte
7 183 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 275.00 Eleise S Blake
8 165 Very Smart Playmate Sareece Brown 272.00 Yellow Creek Ranch
9 131 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 271.00 Terry Or Sonya Blomberg
10 205 Smokeys June Bug Joe Cunningham 263.00 Joe Cunningham



28.

Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)

NRCHA NNPB: NOV. NON PRO BRIDLE (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$178.50 1
$148.75 2
$119.00 3
$89.25 4
$59.50 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

172
103
259
214
107
183
165
131
179
280
109

Chico Flo

Star Dustn Wrangler
Bald N Shiney
Badgers Smart Shiner
Smart Tic Tack

Jills A Little Blue
Very Smart Playmate
Smarts Chic A Boon
Bets Smart Lena

Lil Dualena CD

JP Redlight District

Kassi D Ryff
Alexa Beaty

Cj Murphy

Katy L McBeath
Gregg Lafitte
Eleise S Blake
Sareece Brown
Sonya Blomberg
Allyson A. McBride
Leslie Gilley

David George

285.50 Kassi D Ryff
284.00 Alexa Beaty
283.50 Nelle Murphy
283.00 Katy L McBeath
282.50 Gregg Lafitte
275.00 Eleise S Blake

272.00 Yellow Creek Ranch
271.00 Terry Or Sonya Blomberg
270.00 JE & Allyson McBride

261.50 Leslie Gilley
250.50 David George



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
29. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select (Composite) - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$45.00 1 107
$30.00 2 183
3 205

Smart Tic Tack
Jills A Little Blue
Smokeys June Bug

Gregg Lafitte
Eleise S Blake

Joe Cunningham

282.50 Gregg Lafitte
275.00 Eleise S Blake
263.00 Joe Cunningham



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
30. NRCHA NPH: NON PRO HACKAMORE (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$162.50 1
$97.50 2
$65.00 3
4

5

241
175
236
108
116

Cold Hard Smart Cash
Oaks In Montana

Ze Kit Cat

Shes Playin Rey

GH Rise And Shine

Judy Fortenberry
Kirk Druey
Jennifer Neel
Gregg Lafitte
Chloe Bridges

279.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry
278.50 Kirk Druey

277.50 Tom & Lorna Neel
265.50 Gregg Lafitte

248.50 Chloe Bridges



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
60. NRCHA OF: OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$7500.00
$5017.00
$3005.00
$3005.00
$2226.00
$1781.00
$1336.00

$296.67

$296.67

$296.67
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171
225
200
151
132
201
159
127
158
141
224
244
140
168
223
164
147
137
157
192
148
123
160
195
194
270
142
112
136
256

Red River Rivalry

No Remedy For Her
Cashs Catmando
Shady Little Shiney
Unos Smart Lil Cash
Shiney Nu Annie
Siouxs Pretty Girl
Shiney Attire

Shiney My Lights
Reykit In

This CD Shines
Buckalena Ote

Boon Zee

Cowgirl Starlite
Truly Screyumptious
Itchi Rio

Seven S Lena Cash
Just Wright Lilly

Nu To The Tribe
Shiney High Brow
Seven S Lena Boon
Whosethatchicnlights
Sioux Wi

CSR Lay Down Sally
Girls Got Duals
Purrfect Boots
Boogie Down Remedy
Time To Flo

Cuttin Wright Up
Budzup

Shawn D. Hays
Todd Crawford
Chris Dawson

Jay McLaughlin
Todd Crawford
Chris Dawson

Jay McLaughlin
Robert Chown

Jay McLaughlin
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
Christian K Lybbert
Todd Crawford
Shawn D. Hays

M. Wade Meador
Darren E Lawley
Robert Forst

Erin Taormino

Jay McLaughlin
Bobby Lewis
Robert Forst
Robert Chown

Jay McLaughlin
Bobby Lewis
Austin Cole Johnson
Ben Baldus

Jamie Olson
Christian K Lybbert
Erin Taormino

Kevin Oliver

445.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy Greeman
435.50 Russ Mothershead

433.50 G2 Performance Horses
433.50 Mattie E Neal

433.00 Julie A Gibbons

432.00 Wagonhound Land & Livestock
431.00 Aaron Ranch

430.50 WW Ranch LLC

430.50 Aaron Ranch

430.50 Flag Ranch LLC

430.00 Russ Mothershead

430.00 Patricia Wilmoth

429.00 Julie & Mike Magness

429.00 Labourdette Ranch Llc
428.50 Flag Ranch LLC

428.00 Mark & Wendy Froman
426.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC

424.00 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
424.00 Aaron Ranch

420.00 Rancho San Pablo

418.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC

418.00 Bruce Carter

416.00 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin
414.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
412.00 Bobby Lewis

410.50 W T Waggoner Estate

398.50 Sid Fairbanks Ranch

398.00 Bobby M Or Vicki J Mouser
282.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner

120.00 Dymond Performance Horses



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
61. NRCHA IOF: INT OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$3339.00
$2671.00
$2003.00
$1336.00
$1002.00

$779.00
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127
244
223
164
147
137
192
148
123
195
194
270
142
112
136
256

Shiney Attire
Buckalena Ote

Truly Screyumptious
Itchi Rio

Seven S Lena Cash
Just Wright Lilly
Shiney High Brow
Seven S Lena Boon
Whosethatchicnlights
CSR Lay Down Sally
Girls Got Duals
Purrfect Boots
Boogie Down Remedy
Time To Flo

Cuttin Wright Up
Budzup

Robert Chown
Christian K Lybbert
M. Wade Meador
Darren E Lawley
Robert Forst

Erin Taormino
Bobby Lewis
Robert Forst
Robert Chown
Bobby Lewis
Austin Cole Johnson
Ben Baldus

Jamie Olson
Christian K Lybbert
Erin Taormino

Kevin Oliver

430.50 WW Ranch LLC

430.00 Patricia Wilmoth

428.50 Flag Ranch LLC

428.00 Mark & Wendy Froman
426.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC
424.00 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
420.00 Rancho San Pablo

418.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC
418.00 Bruce Carter

414.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
412.00 Bobby Lewis

410.50 W T Waggoner Estate
398.50 Sid Fairbanks Ranch
398.00 Bobby M Or Vicki J Mouser
282.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner

120.00 Dymond Performance Horses



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
62. NRCHA LOF: LTD OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1113.00
$928.00
$742.00
$557.00
$371.00
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244
223
164
147
137
192
148
195
194
270
112
136
256

Buckalena Ote

Truly Screyumptious
Itchi Rio

Seven S Lena Cash
Just Wright Lilly
Shiney High Brow
Seven S Lena Boon
CSR Lay Down Sally
Girls Got Duals
Purrfect Boots

Time To Flo

Cuttin Wright Up
Budzup

Christian K Lybbert
M. Wade Meador
Darren E Lawley
Robert Forst

Erin Taormino
Bobby Lewis
Robert Forst
Bobby Lewis
Austin Cole Johnson
Ben Baldus
Christian K Lybbert
Erin Taormino

Kevin Oliver

430.00 Patricia Wilmoth

428.50 Flag Ranch LLC

428.00 Mark & Wendy Froman
426.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC
424.00 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
420.00 Rancho San Pablo

418.50 RT Stuart Ranch LLC
414.00 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
412.00 Bobby Lewis

410.50 W T Waggoner Estate
398.00 Bobby M Or Vicki J Mouser
282.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner

120.00 Dymond Performance Horses



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
63. NRCHA NOHF: Novice Horse Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 22

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1156.00
$909.00
$702.00
$496.00
$330.50
$330.50
$103.50
$103.50
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129
225
151
132
159
155
158
141
224
140
223
164
137
157
156
160
242
104
227
199
136
146

Sushi Boss

No Remedy For Her
Shady Little Shiney
Unos Smart Lil Cash
Siouxs Pretty Girl
Mini Hot Flashes
Shiney My Lights
Reykit In

This CD Shines
Boon Zee

Truly Screyumptious
Itchi Rio

Just Wright Lilly

Nu To The Tribe
Sioux Seein Stars
Sioux Wi

Hi Hill Bud

Surley A Peptocat
CD McBoom

JA Jagalicious
Cuttin Wright Up
Seven S Alley Boon

Chris Dawson
Todd Crawford
Jay McLaughlin
Todd Crawford
Jay McLaughlin
Ron Ralls

Jay McLaughlin
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
M. Wade Meador
Darren E Lawley
Erin Taormino
Jay McLaughlin
Ron Ralls

Jay McLaughlin
Christian K Lybbert
Ron Ralls

Chase Trahern
Sarah Winters
Erin Taormino

Terry Stuart Forst

437.00 or Kaye Tennant Leroy Hoffman
435.50 Russ Mothershead
433.50 Mattie E Neal

433.00 Julie A Gibbons

431.00 Aaron Ranch

431.00 Kay Rankin Williams
430.50 Aaron Ranch

430.50 Flag Ranch LLC

430.00 Russ Mothershead
429.00 Julie & Mike Magness
428.50 Flag Ranch LLC

428.00 Mark & Wendy Froman
424.00 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
424.00 Aaron Ranch

420.00 Kay Rankin Williams
416.00 Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin
415.50 Christian K Lybbert
412.00 Caroline Baudinger
396.50 Chase Trahern

396.00 Alvis or Jenelle Cantrelle
282.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
140.00 RT Stuart Ranch LLC



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
64. NRCHA L1LOF: Level One Ltd Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$945.00
$788.00
$630.00
$473.00
$315.00
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164
137
252
187
230
186
135
253
143
149
167
178
136
269
256

Itchi Rio

Just Wright Lilly

Call Me Rey
Smoothly Done

CD Shining Lights
Cookin Couragous
Badger Me Yellow
Cat Mania

Ima Smart Cable Lena
Satin Lil Kat

Scooter

Docs Painted Colonel
Cuttin Wright Up

Do Little Steps
Budzup

Darren E Lawley
Erin Taormino
Clayton Anderson
Ashley Taylor
Lee Deacon
Ashley Taylor
Jordan Williams
Terry Dear

Austin Cole Johnson
Jake W Lemons
Cody Patterson
Dillon Clapp

Erin Taormino

Ben Baldus

Kevin Oliver

428.00 Mark & Wendy Froman
424.00 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
420.50 Jason Hays

420.00 MC Performance Horses
415.50 Cryin Coyote Ranch
411.50 Matacorp, LTD

408.00 Wes & Sarah Williams
398.50 Kellie Herrington

386.00 Jim R McCutcheon

384.50 Damian Rivera

381.00 Cody Patterson

379.00 Peggy Cummings

282.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
138.00 W T Waggoner Estate

120.00 Dymond Performance Horses



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
65. NRCHA NPF: NON PRO FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$709.00 1
$425.00 2
$284.00 3
4
5

169
173
196
237
170

CR Wood Be N Caicos
Magnum Marilynmonroe
DMAC Wicked Spoon

Z Martinalena

Miss Prize Maker

Tammy Jo Hays
Ronald J Thompson
Dave Ferguson
Jennifer Neel

Tammy Jo Hays

431.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy Greeman
430.00 Ronald Thompson

419.50 Kathy Ferguson

412.00 Tom & Lorna Neel

282.00 Walter & Hays;Tammy Greeman



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
66. NRCHA INPF: INT NON PRO FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$237.00 1 173 Magnum Marilynmonroe Ronald J Thompson 430.00 Ronald Thompson
2 237 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 412.00 Tom & Lorna Neel



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
67. NRCHA NNPF: Novice NP Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$709.00 1 173 Magnum Marilynmonroe Ronald J Thompson 430.00 Ronald Thompson
2 237 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 412.00 Tom & Lorna Neel



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
68. NRCHA AMTF: AMATEUR FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$263.00 1 173 Magnum Marilynmonroe Ronald J Thompson 430.00 Ronald Thompson



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
70. NRCHA OD: OPEN DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1055.00 1 226
$879.00 2 182
$704.00 3 185
$528.00 4 191
$352.00 5 139

6 161
7 268
8 121
9 150
10 190
11 245
12 240
13 228
14 229
15 219

Oh Cay Meriah

A Lil Dab Will Do
Shakin My Head
CSR Dual Glo

Bossy Brother

Blind Sided

My Boots Are Tuff
BJ Tari Cat

SL Hickory Spark
Dual Chip

Highbrows So Smart
Woodys Smart Bet
My Favorite Remedy
Smart Mandy McLain
CD Jackson

Todd Crawford
Robert Chown

Todd Crawford
Bobby Lewis
Winston Hansma
Jay McLaughlin

Ben Baldus

Fielding (Bozo) Rogers
Ron Ralls

Austin Cole Johnson
Christian K Lybbert
Adam Donaldson
Lyle Frederickson
Lyle Frederickson

Clinton R Anderson

441.00 Russ Mothershead

437.00 L&K Barker Family Trust

435.50 /Boyd Nicolle Jefe Livestock
430.01 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
430.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
429.00 Aaron Ranch

427.50 W T Waggoner Estate

426.00 Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

425.00 Sweet Lake Land & Oil Co. Inc.
424.00 Bobby Lewis

420.50 Dorothy Queen

417.00 Adam /Leroy Hoffman Donaldson
401.50 Wendy Buehler

394.00 Wendy Buehler

282.00 Clinton R Anderson



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
71. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY (Composited) - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$528.00 182
$440.00 191
$352.00 139
$264.00 268
$176.00 121
150
190
245
240
228
229
219
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A Lil Dab Will Do
CSR Dual Glo

Bossy Brother

My Boots Are Tuff
BJ Tari Cat

SL Hickory Spark
Dual Chip

Highbrows So Smart
Woodys Smart Bet
My Favorite Remedy
Smart Mandy McLain
CD Jackson

Robert Chown
Bobby Lewis
Winston Hansma
Ben Baldus

Fielding (Bozo) Rogers
Ron Ralls

Austin Cole Johnson
Christian K Lybbert
Adam Donaldson
Lyle Frederickson
Lyle Frederickson

Clinton R Anderson

437.00 L&K Barker Family Trust

430.01 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
430.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
427.50 W T Waggoner Estate

426.00 Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

425.00 Sweet Lake Land & Oil Co. Inc.
424.00 Bobby Lewis

420.50 Dorothy Queen

417.00 Adam /Leroy Hoffman Donaldson
401.50 Wendy Buehler

394.00 Wendy Buehler

282.00 Clinton R Anderson



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
72. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$235.00
$176.00
$117.00

$59.00
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191
139
268
190
245
240
228
229
219

CSR Dual Glo

Bossy Brother

My Boots Are Tuff
Dual Chip

Highbrows So Smart
Woodys Smart Bet
My Favorite Remedy
Smart Mandy McLain
CD Jackson

Bobby Lewis
Winston Hansma
Ben Baldus

Austin Cole Johnson
Christian K Lybbert
Adam Donaldson
Lyle Frederickson
Lyle Frederickson

Clinton R Anderson

430.01 Circle Star Land & Cattle Co
430.00 Danny Motes Or Hansma Winston
427.50 W T Waggoner Estate

424.00 Bobby Lewis

420.50 Dorothy Queen

417.00 Adam /Leroy Hoffman Donaldson
401.50 Wendy Buehler

394.00 Wendy Buehler

282.00 Clinton R Anderson



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
73. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (Composite) - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$798.00 1
$532.00 2
3
4

182
185
121
150

A Lil Dab Will Do
Shakin My Head
BJ Tari Cat

SL Hickory Spark

Robert Chown
Todd Crawford
Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

Ron Ralls

437.00 L&K Barker Family Trust
435.50 /Boyd Nicolle Jefe Livestock
426.00 Fielding (Bozo) Rogers

425.00 Sweet Lake Land & Oil Co. Inc.



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
74. NRCHA L1LOD: Level 1 Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$504.00
$378.00
$189.00
$189.00

0 N O O w w N P

268
193
202
240
125
228
229
219

My Boots Are Tuff
Lula Dual

Shiners Mighty Mite
Woodys Smart Bet
RDR Maid Of The Mist
My Favorite Remedy
Smart Mandy McLain
CD Jackson

Ben Baldus

Austin Cole Johnson
Lee Deacon

Adam Donaldson
Teryn Muench

Lyle Frederickson
Lyle Frederickson

Clinton R Anderson

427.50 W T Waggoner Estate

426.50 Bobby Lewis

417.00 CDJ Performance Horses

417.00 Adam /Leroy Hoffman Donaldson
414.50 Catherine E Adams

401.50 Wendy Buehler

394.00 Wendy Buehler

282.00 Clinton R Anderson



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
75. NRCHA NPDERB: NON PRO DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$394.00 1
$236.00 2
$158.00 3
4
5

181
175
249
114
246

Callme Mister Mister
Oaks In Montana

Ze Sweet

Smart Kwackin Boon

Federer Z

Amy Bailey
Kirk Druey
Lorna Neel
Birgit Self
Gay Lenz

431.50 Paul Or Amy Bailey
425.00 Kirk Druey

418.00 Tom & Lorna Neel
415.00 Birgit Self

412.00 Gay Lenz



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
76. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$66.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
4
5

181
175
249
114
246

Callme Mister Mister
Oaks In Montana

Ze Sweet

Smart Kwackin Boon

Federer Z

Amy Bailey
Kirk Druey
Lorna Neel
Birgit Self
Gay Lenz

431.50 Paul Or Amy Bailey
425.00 Kirk Druey

418.00 Tom & Lorna Neel
415.00 Birgit Self

412.00 Gay Lenz



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
78. NRCHA AD: AMT DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$260.00 1 246
$174.00 2 204
3 2611

Federer Z
Chickery Lena
Chics Stylish Oak

Gay Lenz
Joe Cunningham

James W Lane

412.00 Gay Lenz
398.50 Joe Cunningham
397.50 Jim Lane



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
79. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$308.00 1 119 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong 423.00 Claire Armstrong
2 261 Chics Stylish Oak James W Lane 411.00 Jim Lane



Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)
80. NRCHA NNPD: Novice NP Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$236.00 1
$158.00 2
3
4

181
249
114
246

Callme Mister Mister
Ze Sweet
Smart Kwackin Boon

Federer Z

Amy Bailey
Lorna Neel
Birgit Self
Gay Lenz

431.50 Paul Or Amy Bailey
418.00 Tom & Lorna Neel
415.00 Birgit Self

412.00 Gay Lenz



Show #A2616: Rode To Reno (Saturday)



